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Name of Candidate 

Roll No. 

Mother's Name 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

055 

030 

054 

Father's/Guardian's Name MOHD ISRAR SAIFI 

283 

School 81224 ST MARY'S SCH CHILKANA RD SAHARANPUR UP 

500 

502 

25658048 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2020 

SHADAB SAIF 

ENGLISH CORE 

ACCOUNTANCY 

ECONOMICS 

KHURSHIDA o S 

SUBJECT 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

ftfr tegt Hfzfrhz vtaT, 2020 

COMPUTER SCIENCE (OLD) 
WORK EXPERIENCE 

ifafrat 
AB :RT Absent 

faveît Dell. i 
fäeisa Dated : 

503 GENERAL STUDIES 

MARKS STATEMENT 

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Í :Abbreviations 

Essential Repeat in all subjects 

13-07-2020 

fetfra 
THEORY 

072 

057 

060 

066 

058 

ATATE MARKS OBTAINED 

IA/ 
AT. PR. 

019 

020 

091 

077 

Regn.No. 

020 080 

TOTAL TOTAL (ÎN WORDS) 

020 086 

WA81224/00022 

029 087 

qfuH Result 

U220/54376/0027 

NINETY ONE 

SEVENTY SEVEN 
EIGHTY 

PASS 

EIGHTY SIX 
EIGHTY SEVEN 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

A2 

B 

B1 

B1 

B2 

B1 

RP: yrG yRgI Repeat in PracticaleO3506es 
RT:fafzT ygft Repeat in Theory so 

A2 

B1 

Controller of Examinations 


